Pressure control valves
15D2WWEI01A
MC..R type
pressure relief valves - 2 way
• Direct acting
• Poppet type
• Mechanical control with screw adjustment
• Prepared for antitampering cap

16 D2WWEI01A
MC..R type
Ordering codes and description composition
Rating diagrams
1	 Cartridges
TYPE		  CODE		  DESCRIPTION
SAE cavity 08/2 A
MC08R/0Y1B	 0MC08002050		  Pressure range 1
MC08R/0Y2B	 0MC08002051		  Pressure range 2
MC08R/0Y3B	 0MC08002052		  Pressure range 3
SAE cavity 09/2 A
MC09R/0Y1B	 0MC09002000		  Pressure range 1
MC09R/0Y2B	 0MC09002001		  Pressure range 2
MC09R/0Y3B	 0MC09002002		  Pressure range 3
SAE cavity 10/2 A
MC10R/0Y1B	 0MC10002023		  Pressure range 1
MC10R/0Y2B	 0MC10002024		  Pressure range 2
MC10R/0Y3B	 0MC10002025		  Pressure range 3